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198704100001
17390

04/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

124 405

198706040001
80200

06/04/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

133 896

198707130002
22580

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
22650

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
22660

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
22770

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
22920

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
23290

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
23860

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707010002
14210

07/01/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

138 731

198707070002
18510

07/07/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

139 454

198708100002
55520

08/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

145 78

198709030002
85810

09/03/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

149 401

198709230003
06360

09/23/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

152 372

198709230003
06410

09/23/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

152 372

198709250003
09010

09/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

152 751

198710160003
30050

10/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

155 633

198711090003
52280

11/09/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

159 64



198711040003
47990

11/04/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CO

158 349

198712100003
81430

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198712100003
81660

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198712100003
82050

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198711240003
68310

11/24/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

161 292

198712100003
82090

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198712100003
82200

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198712100003
82260

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198712100003
82390

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198712100003
82460

12/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

163 162

198801040000
00940

01/04/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

165 715

198801040000
01270

01/04/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

165 715


