Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704100001 17390	04/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	124	405				
198706040001 80200	06/04/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	133	896				
198707130002 22580	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119				
198707130002 22650	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119				
198707130002 22660	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119				
198707130002 22770	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119				
198707130002 22920	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119				
198707130002 23290	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119				
198707130002 23860	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119				
198707010002 14210	07/01/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	138	731				
198707070002 18510	07/07/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	139	454				
198708100002 55520	08/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	145	78				
198709030002 85810	09/03/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	149	401				
198709230003 06360	09/23/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	152	372				
198709230003 06410	09/23/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	152	372				
198709250003 09010	09/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	152	751				
198710160003 30050	10/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	155	633				
198711090003 52280	11/09/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	159	64				

198711040003 47990	11/04/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CO	158	349		
198712100003 81430	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198712100003 81660	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198712100003 82050	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198711240003 68310	11/24/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	161	292		
198712100003 82090	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198712100003 82200	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198712100003 82260	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198712100003 82390	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198712100003 82460	12/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	163	162		
198801040000 00940	01/04/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	165	715		
198801040000 01270	01/04/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	165	715		